Renesas Electronics America Inc - D6417760BL200ADV Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 SSI_SDATA
1: No delay between SSI_WS and SSI_SDATA
 This bit must be set to 1 when CPEN = 1. A
one-clock cycle delay is not supported when
the SSI module is configured to be a slave
transmitter (SWSD = 0 and TRMD = 1). In this
situation, this bit should be set to 0.
Section 26   Multimedia Card Interface (MMCIF)
Rev. 2.00  Feb. 12, 2010  Page 938 of 1330
REJ09B0554-0200
Register Name Abbrev. R/W P4 Address Area 7 Address Size
Sync
Clock
Response register 8 RSPR8 R/W H'FE50 0028 H'1E50 0028 8 Pck
Response register 9 RSPR9 R/W H'FE50 0029 H'1E50 0029 8 Pck
Response register 10 RSPR10 R/W H'FE50 002A H'1E50 002A 8 Pck
Response register 11 RSPR11 R/W H'FE50 002B H'1E50 002B 8 Pck
Response register 12 RSPR12 R/W H'FE50 002C H'1E50 002C 8 Pck
Response register 13 RSPR13 R/W H'FE50 002D H'1E50 002D 8 Pck
Response register 14 RSPR14 R/W H'FE50 002E H'1E50 002E 8 Pck
Response register 15 RSPR15 R/W H'FE50 002F H'1E50 002F 8 Pck
Response register 16 RSPR16 R/W H'FE50 0030 H'1E50 0030 8 Pck
Data timeout register DTOUTR R/W H'FE50 0032 H'1E50 0032 16 Pck
Data register DR R/W H'FE50 0040 H'1E50 0040 16 Pck
FIFO pointer clear register FIFOCLR W H'FE50 0042 H'1E50 0042 8 Pck
DMA control register DMACR R/W H'FE50 0044 H'1E50 0044 8 Pck